

Allergens: See below for highlighted ingredients. All food is prepared in a kitchen that also handles: gluten, wheat, nuts, soya, celery & mustard													Last modified 13th Feb 2026					
*Halal = suitable for those observing a Halal diet, does not signify an official endorsement.													**Trace = these products may contain trace elements due to manufacturing environment					
CONDIMENTS	Eggs	Dairy	Fish	Crustacea	Molluscs	Peanuts	Treenuts	Sesame	Gluten	Soya	Celery	Mustard	Lupin	Sulphites	Gluten-Free	Vegan	Vegetarian	Halal*
BBQ Sauce																	Vegetarian	Halal
Mayonnaise, Garlic Mayo & Tartare Sauce															Gluten-Free		Vegetarian	Halal
Sriracha Mayo															Gluten-Free	Vegan	Vegetarian	Halal
Ketchup, Vegan Mayo & Sweet Chilli Sauce															Gluten-Free	Vegan	Vegetarian	Halal
Vinegar																Vegan	Vegetarian	Halal
BAR CLASSICS & SPECIALS	Eggs	Dairy	Fish	Crustacea	Molluscs	Peanuts	Treenuts	Sesame	Gluten	Soya	Celery	Mustard	Lupin	Sulphites	Gluten-Free	Vegan	Vegetarian	Halal*
Full House Burger*															On request			
Green House Burger	trace**	trace**				trace**	trace**									Vegan	Vegetarian	Halal
Chicken Katsu Burger								trace**										Halal
Classic Nachos								trace**							Gluten-Free		Vegetarian	Halal
Classic Nachos + Jackfruit								trace**									Vegetarian	Halal
Dirty Loaded Skin-On Fries																Vegan	Vegetarian	Halal
Skin-on Fries & Curry Sauce																Vegan	Vegetarian	Halal
Skin-on Fries*															On request	Vegan	Vegetarian	Halal
Cajun Fries*															On request	Vegan	Vegetarian	Halal
Chicken Katsu Curry																		Halal
Sri Lankan Vegetable Curry with Rice															Gluten-Free	Vegan	Vegetarian	Halal
Popcorn Chicken in a Basket	trace**	trace**	trace**		trace**			trace**		trace**	trace**	trace**		trace**				Halal
British Scampi in a Basket																		Halal
*Can be served gluten-free on request. Order will be delivered to your table with a gluten-free flag to identify it as safe. Burgers are served with choice of skin-on fries or cajun fries.																		
PIZZAS	Eggs	Dairy	Fish	Crustacea	Molluscs	Peanuts	Treenuts	Sesame	Gluten	Soya	Celery	Mustard	Lupin	Sulphites	Gluten-Free	Vegan	Vegetarian	Halal*
The Classic Margherita*	trace**									trace**					On request		Vegetarian	Halal
The Vegan Classic Margherita*	trace**	trace**								trace**					On request	Vegan	Vegetarian	Halal
The Italian 3 Meats*	trace**									trace**					On request			
The Sweet Chilli Chicken*	trace**									trace**					On request			Halal
The Spicy Sausage	trace**																	
The Vegan Spicy Sausage	trace**	trace**														Vegan	Vegetarian	Halal
The BBQ Jackfruit	trace**																	
The Vegan BBQ Jackfruit	trace**	trace**														Vegan	Vegetarian	Halal
*Can be gluten-free on request. Order will be delivered to your table with a gluten-free flag to identify it as safe (gluten-free products may contain lupin)																		
SWEET MUGS	Eggs	Dairy	Fish	Crustacea	Molluscs	Peanuts	Treenuts	Sesame	Gluten	Soya	Celery	Mustard	Lupin	Sulphites	Gluten-Free	Vegan	Vegetarian	Halal*
Chocolate Churros	trace**	trace**					trace**			trace**		trace**					Vegetarian	Halal
FOOD INCLUSIVE SPECIALS	Eggs	Dairy	Fish	Crustacea	Molluscs	Peanuts	Treenuts	Sesame	Gluten	Soya	Celery	Mustard	Lupin	Sulphites	Gluten-Free	Vegan	Vegetarian	Halal*
Fish and Chips with Dips																		Halal
BBQ Jackfruit Burger	May contain	May contain														Vegan	Vegetarian	Halal
CHRISTMAS MENU 2025	Eggs	Dairy	Fish	Crustacea	Molluscs	Peanuts	Treenuts	Sesame	Gluten	Soya	Celery	Mustard	Lupin	Sulphites	Gluten-Free	Vegan	Vegetarian	Halal*
Tortilla Chips and Dips															Gluten-Free	Vegan	Vegetarian	Halal
Hog Roast Burger								May contain			May contain	May contain						
Chicken Schnitzel Burger								May contain		May contain	May contain	May contain						Halal
Merry Margherita Pizza	May contain																Vegetarian	Halal
Mushroom Risotto										May contain					Gluten-Free	Vegan	Vegetarian	Halal
Chocolate and Raspberry Tart						May contain	May contain								Gluten-Free	Vegan	Vegetarian	Halal
Lemon Tart						May contain											Vegetarian	Halal
Double Cream															Gluten-Free		Vegetarian	Halal
Vegan Cream															Gluten-Free	Vegan	Vegetarian	Halal